Georgian Court University
Faculty Meeting Schedule
2018-2019

Fall 2018 Semester

August 2018
22
27
28
30

September 2018

3

4

6
11
13
18
20
25
27

October 2018

2

4
8-9
11
16
17
18
23
25
30

November 2018
1
2-9
13
15
20
21-25
27
29

December 2018
4
6
11
12-19

Faculty Academic Year Start Up Meeting — 8:30AM NDR
Classes Begin

Chairs and Directors

Convocation

Labor Day — No Classes

Department Meetings

School Meetings

Faculty Development / Instructional Technology / General Education Committee
Faculty Concerns

Executive Committee of the Faculty Assembly

Mercy Day Mass

School Curriculum Committee / IRRB/Program Review and Academic Assessment
Faculty Assembly — NDR

Chairs and Directors / Department Meetings

Celebration of Faculty Scholarship

Columbus Day Break

Faculty Development / Instructional Technology / General Education Committee
School Curriculum Committee / IRRB/Program Review and Academic Assessment
MSCHE Visiting Team Chairperson Pre-visit

President’s State of the University Address/Faculty Concerns

Executive Committee of the Faculty Assembly

School Meetings

Extramural Lecture

Faculty Assembly - NDR

Critical Concerns Week

Chairs and Directors / Faculty Concerns Committee

Department Meetings

Faculty Development / Instructional Technology / General Education Committee
Thanksgiving Holiday Break

School Curriculum Committee / IRRB / Program Review and Academic Assessment
Christmas Tree Lighting / Executive Committee of the Faculty Assembly

School Meetings
Faculty Assembly — NDR
Study Day

Final Exams



Spring 2019 Semester — Modifications in Italics

January 2019

22
22

24
29
31

February 2019

5

7
12
14
19
21
26
28

March 2019

3-9
12
14
19

21
24-27
26
28

April 2019
2

4

9

11

16

17-22

23

25

30

May 2019
2

7

9

14

16

14- 20

Classes Begin

Provost’s Welcome Back Meeting at 2PM to 2:45 PM the Little Theater
Chairs and Directors

Department Meetings

School Meetings

Faculty Concerns Committee/General education Committee

Faculty Development / Instructional Technology Committee
School Curriculum Committees / IRRB

Mass of the Holy Spirit

Executive Committee of the Faculty Assembly

Program Review and Academic Assessment

Faculty Assembly — NDR

Chairs and Directors

Department Meetings

Spring Break

Faculty Concerns Committee / General Education Committee

St. Patrick’s Day Celebration / Employee Service Award

Faculty Development / Instructional Technology / Program Review and Academic
Assessment

School Curriculum Committees / IRRB

MSCHE Decennial Visit

Executive Committee of the Faculty Assembly (MSCHE Meeting with visiting Team)
Department meeting

Faculty Assembly

Celebration of Faculty Scholarship

Chairs/Directors; Faculty Development/Instructional technology
Celebration of Student Scholarship

School meeting

Easter Break

Assessment day

Faculty Concerns Committee / General Education Committee
School Curriculum/IRRB

Executive Committee of Faculty Assembly

Program Review and Academic Assessment

Faculty Assembly

Executive Committee of the Faculty Assembly (if needed)
Faculty Assembly - NDR (if needed)

Final Exams



