Georgian Court University Faculty Meeting Schedule 2018-2019

Fall 2018 Semester

August 2018	
22	Faculty Academic Year Start Up Meeting – 8:30AM NDR
27	Classes Begin
28	Chairs and Directors
30	Convocation
September 201	8
3	Labor Day – No Classes
4	Department Meetings
6	School Meetings
11	Faculty Development / Instructional Technology / General Education Committee
13	Faculty Concerns
18	Executive Committee of the Faculty Assembly
20	Mercy Day Mass
25	School Curriculum Committee / IRRB/Program Review and Academic Assessment
27	Faculty Assembly – NDR
October 2018	
2	Chairs and Directors / Department Meetings
4	Celebration of Faculty Scholarship
8–9	Columbus Day Break
11	Faculty Development / Instructional Technology / General Education Committee
16	School Curriculum Committee / IRRB/Program Review and Academic Assessment
17	MSCHE Visiting Team Chairperson Pre-visit
18	President's State of the University Address/Faculty Concerns
23	Executive Committee of the Faculty Assembly
25	School Meetings
30	Extramural Lecture
November 2018	
1	Faculty Assembly - NDR
2 - 9	Critical Concerns Week
13	Chairs and Directors / Faculty Concerns Committee
15	Department Meetings
20	Faculty Development / Instructional Technology / General Education Committee
21 – 25	Thanksgiving Holiday Break
27	School Curriculum Committee / IRRB / Program Review and Academic Assessment
29	Christmas Tree Lighting / Executive Committee of the Faculty Assembly
December 2018	
4	School Meetings
6	Faculty Assembly – NDR
11	Study Day
12 – 19	Final Exams

<u>Spring 2019 Semester – Modifications in Italics</u>

January 2019	
22	Classes Begin
22	Provost's Welcome Back Meeting at 2PM to 2:45 PM the Little Theater
	Chairs and Directors
24	Department Meetings
29	School Meetings
31	Faculty Concerns Committee/General education Committee
February 2019	
5	Faculty Development / Instructional Technology Committee
7	School Curriculum Committees / IRRB
12	Mass of the Holy Spirit
14	Executive Committee of the Faculty Assembly
19	Program Review and Academic Assessment
21	Faculty Assembly – NDR
26	Chairs and Directors
28	Department Meetings
March 2019	
3 – 9	Spring Break
12	Faculty Concerns Committee / General Education Committee
14	St. Patrick's Day Celebration / Employee Service Award
19	Faculty Development / Instructional Technology / Program Review and Academic
	Assessment
21	School Curriculum Committees / IRRB
24-27	MSCHE Decennial Visit
26	Executive Committee of the Faculty Assembly (MSCHE Meeting with visiting Team)
28	Department meeting
April 2019	
2	Faculty Assembly
4	Celebration of Faculty Scholarship
9	Chairs/Directors; Faculty Development/Instructional technology
11	Celebration of Student Scholarship
16	School meeting
17-22	Easter Break
23	Assessment day
25	Faculty Concerns Committee / General Education Committee
30	School Curriculum/IRRB
May 2019	
2	Executive Committee of Faculty Assembly
7	Program Review and Academic Assessment
9	Faculty Assembly
14	Executive Committee of the Faculty Assembly (if needed)
16	Faculty Assembly - NDR (if needed)
14– 20	Final Exams